
5/2/2023
Contract Name:

Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 8700

Project/MUNIS No. 14346
Change Order Project No. 14346

Ald District 16
Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1.00 L.S. (N)

1.00 L.S. (N)

1.00 L.S. (N)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

% of Original
Net Change Order %
The Original Contract Total 2,843,538.12
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 10 % 2,8

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 8/15/23

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

Completion Date
August 15, 2023

Woodvale Dr:Starker Ave to E Buckeye Rd

This Contract is a:

Wendy Ln:Starker Ave to E Buckeye Rd

Melinda Dr: Homberg Ln to Vondron Rd

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 340

Description

Chip Sealing 2023 - East

Add Woodvale Drive, Wendy Lane and Melinda Drive to 
the contract 14346-402-200

LAKE DELTON  WI  53940

s Acceptance

5/18/2023
s)))))))))))))))




